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       February 13, 2012 
       CIWQS Place ID: 256502 (AG, RS, BW) 
 
 
(Sent via Email:  Mendel_Stewart@fws.gov) 
 
Mendel Stewart 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
9500 Thornton Avenue 
Newark, CA 94560 
 
Subject:  Transmittal of Final Order No. R2-2012- 0014 for U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service and 
California Department of Fish and Game to Amend Waste Discharge Requirements Order No. 
R2-2008-0078, South Bay Salt Pond Restoration Project, Phase I.  
 
Dear Mr. Stewart: 
 
Attached is a copy of the Final Order No. R2-2012- 0014, which amends Order No. R2-2008-
0078 for the South Bay Salt Pond Restoration Project, Phase 1. The Water Board adopted the 
Order No. R2-2012- 0014 on February 8, 2012, and its requirements are effective starting 
February 8, 2012.  If you have questions about the order, please contact Andree Greenberg at 
agreenberg@waterboards.ca.gov or Robert Schlipf at RSchlipf@waterboards.ca.gov.  
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 

Bruce H. Wolfe 
Executive Officer  

 
Attachment:  Order No. R2-2012-0014 
 
Copy to (via email):   

• Eric Mruz, U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service (Eric_Mruz@fws.gov) 
• John Bourgeois, California Coastal Conservancy (jbourgeois@scc.ca.gov) 
• John Krause, California Department of Fish & Game (jkrause@dfg.ca.gov) 
• David Lewis, Save the Bay (dlewis@savesfbay.org) 
• James Ervin, City of San Jose (James.Ervin@sanjoseca.gov) 
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